All Day Dining
EHHE
PZNILd XZa—
available from 11:00am to 11:00pm

HERE £ L+ —RERET—K
FRITIRISFRIIBET

y

—ToX NIULL g3 EF buaheq |y



29

30

31

32

Appetisers SE%&
I3

Cherry tomato salad with shallot, feta cheese,
micro cress, goat cheese crouton and olive oil dressing

HEZTEEMDE
FrU—NIOYSY AU—TACLRLYYVT

Japanese sampler
combination of sushi and sashimi

AR ARE
FELRFDEDEDE

Smoked salmon with marinated shrimp,
quail egg, dried olive and horseradish

B=VAHEHBERERE
AE—IH—FEvEBEDTX
XSO, RZAA V=T R—RASFrva

BBQ chicken wing with celery and cheese dip (8pcs)

BREERAFZLTERSE)
BOFPE/N—R*¥1— €OVEF—IFrv7HEZ (8E)

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
CLEEE R RE  BESWN—REE

148

208

178

178



33

34

35

36

37

Soups %
D

Soup of the day

= REEES

*EHDA—F

Please check with the order taker for soup of the day

WAk EEN
HERR Y 7IChBREEN

Minestrone with parmesan crouton

BAFRSEGZ TAEN
SRRARA=F JULAYYIILRIRA

Cream of cep mushroom with garlic crouton
B SRS
TIRUSZT DO )—LZR—TF A=V IVILNVERA

Lobster bisque with truffle cream

REESERR TR
A7R9—ERY ~Ja7oU—LAD

Wonton soup with chives
THEHFS
DG VA—T FHYERRZ

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BEBBLERER  UESWIN—EEE

98

98

98

118

118

y

—T=X WYL L $3HF bumakeq v



38

39

40

41

42

Salads /&
2y
Classic caesar salad

Sl
IS59wy b—H— Y55

with your choice of garnish
grilled prawn, smoked salmon or grilled chicken breast

B
PRI ~ E=XRRH\E
BEDT ) ZE—TY—EVERBEAOT UL ENYEY T

Chef salad with smoked salmon, chicken breast, smoked bacon,
ham, cheddar cheese, egg, ranch dressing or french dressing

BRI

S A

AE—IH—FE BOWAH, AE—IR—V L FF—F—Z 5
SUFERBILFRLYI I T

Mixed green salad with green bean, pine kernel, roast red onion, olives
and aged balsamic dressing

HEDE

Sy IRTV=SE

YA MORE, O—ANUIcRERE AV—-T
NLFEaRLyIvIT

Nicoise salad - mixed green salad with green bean,
kalamata olive, roast bell pepper, seared tuna loin,
poached egg and anchovies

EREEANE

Z-REIYVIAYSY

TP IA ASTIAY—T O—RARE—T 2 RTOD I E,
R—FRIvS PrFab

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
SLEEE R RE  BESWIN—REE

158

198

208

138

198



43

44

45

46

Western favourites 7445 &
izpE SBE

Fish and chips - beer battered cod fillet with mushy pea,
tartar sauce and malt vinegar served with homemade
flat chips or french fries

KB RARE B
Tay2aPvRFYTR
E—=ILADOKRTHBIF 295071 L&
=LA RFYTRAEETLF T4

Pan-fried sea bass, sautéed green pea, mint chili jam and
lemon beurre blanc

RigRils S SEEEIHBET
I—INADYF—
TY—V =R IVRFUELEYT-ILT SV —R

Classic wiener schnitzel - butter fried breaded veal escalope with
lemon, anchovy and homemade flat chips, served with
mixed green salad

HhMFTRERRABEDE

A YF—aZyV I

FHEONT—T5A LEAFVFIE
IR—LRAA RRFNFYTRAET )Y ST R

Grilled veal cutlet served with soft cheese polenta,
roast tomato and sage butter

NFFRES T KB RIEE
FHEDT)IL
YIRF—XIRLY &, A=A N £—YINT—iRZ

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEEE VB EE - WES Win— i

248

288

258

318

y

—T=X WYL L $3HF bumakeq v



47

48

Barbecued half slab of back ribs with homemade 268
potato flat chips, grilled corn and coleslaw

BREDERES  EXRIE
Iy YT OIN—RF 7 —
M—LA—=RRF bFYZ R BEN7EODY, O—=LZAA—HA

Roast spring chicken with rosemary and orange 288
grilled vegetables and crushed olive potato

BEERBHRET IR KEEF
EBOO—RN TULBEEAY—TADTYY2RF MR

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
CLEEE R RE  BESWN—REE



49

50

51

52

53

From our grill ER%E
JVILRIE

Angus beef fillet 8oz

ZIRET4H 82+
FUHAE—T7DEL (84>2)

Aged rib-eye steak 8oz

WIRFH 8%+
FAVT ZF—%* (84 VR)

Mulwara lamb rump 8oz
BNFEBE s8R+
A—ZARSUTE F¥OFVTH(BAVR)

King prawn (3pcs)

KIR (3%8)
KigE (3E)

Norwegian salmon fillet

MR = A
N —EY—ET1L

Served with sautéed vegetables and baked idaho potato or french
fries and your choice of mushroom, pepper or béarnaise sauce

EYRXRAEEREREELT - BROTREEFMT
HROYT—ER—YRRT MK IITLYF 751
Y2 — LRI —FBARTILF—ZY—R

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEEE BHES - XTSWin— e

408

358

338

288

288

y

—T=X WYL L $3HF bumakeq v



54

55

56

Pizza and pasta &8 &k B AR
EREINA Y

Seafood pizza 258
shrimp, scallop, mussel, squid, oregano and mozzarella
cheese in tomato sauce

SECEY

y—J—REY

BE L L—ILE. Ah AL/ DOFE
EYVFLSF—X, "R/ —2

Pizza margherita 198
tomato with buffalo mozzarella and basil

HEMZ L H
LT =Y

Hawaiian pizza 198
ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese

ERRE
INTATF> B
NASAFY T YV TFLZF—X

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEfEBUBMER - YRS Win—E#HE



57

58

59

Seafood pasta 258
shrimp, scallop, mussel, squid, fish, cherry tomato,
chili and basil in tomato sauce

BEEY
Y—7—R/R%F
BE R A—ILB AA R FI— M MNFIU NI MR —R

Carbonara pasta 188
mushroom, bacon, cream and parmesan cheese

SREAEH

HILRF—35

Ry =L R—O 7 )= LJINIATF Y F—X

Bolognaise pasta 188
minced beef and parmesan cheese in tomato sauce

REEH

RAxR—E

FOEA./ULXFYF—Z MRV —Z

Choice of spaghetti, penne, linguine or fettuccine
REBAFH » REY - BEATBSEAHFE
2T TA KRR NI TAR T oY M F—XDSHEV TSN

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEME BN ER - AFES Win—EHE

=
)
[aY]
e
o
-
=
(o]
Hp
m
SHE
o
N
N[
ot
<
T
h*
[
M
|



60

61

62

63

Sandwiches and burgers =38 K EEE
Wy &)=

Grilled vegetable sandwich

portobello mushroom, roast capsicum, grilled zucchini,
semi-dried tomato, taleggio cheese, avocado on ciabatta
served with chili salsa

PR =308

TIIBHEOYY Ry F

MILMRARYZab—L BFF Ay F— EIRF1IN,
FLyIaF—A PIRARFIHILY

Hot dog
grilled bockwurst sausage in a toasted bun with
pickled cucumber, mustard and coleslaw

R
Ry kRwo
ZwS5DOETARAY—R, O—)LAO—

Club sandwich
with grilled chicken, avocado, emmental cheese, bacon and
fried egg on whole wheat toast

AT=E
ISTHURAYF
TVIFFx FHRAR IAVI—I)LF—ZA AN—. T FA RIS

Beef steak sandwich

grilled beef minute steak, onion marmalade, tomato,
honey mustard on rosemary focaccia

+P =R

E—7A7—FT v RAyF

A—XRXY—TAvNvF v MM AZAYI—TL—R NZ—TAY—R

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLE B BUBMER - XESWin—EiHE

198

198

198

208



64 Smiley burger 208

65

66

grilled beef patty in a toasted sesame bun, lettuce, tomato,

crispy bacon, fried egg, gruyere cheese and deep-fried spaghetti onion
MERERE

A Ui

E—=ZINT LA PR N PUAE—R—A 7 24 FZA S a1 )b
F—ZXEN—ARNLIEEYIIY AZAVTSAHR

Reuben sandwich 208
pastrami, gruyere cheese, sauerkraut and russian
dressing on rye bread

ZERFR=30CA
W—RBy Ry F
IRRRNSE A2 T-NF—A Y T—05ThEQYFYRLY IV

Create your own sandwich 198
your two choices of grilled chicken,

roasted beef, smoked salmon, tuna mayonnaise,

ham or cheddar cheese

choice of white bread, whole wheat,

farmer bread or french baquette

B =3UR (EEMA)

BN BER - E=NA - FER - KEBFEITS+
BRfEE plEE 28 BXEIEE

BURAYF HIFHOEHIEDET

B U UEFFy, A—A =D, RE—IH—F2,
VFYIAR—AINLF 2V —F—AOHENSZOHFEV T2,
I B/, SRUNEI Y BRE S 7TV RIY

All sandwiches are served with homemade flat chips
or french fries and mesclun leave

BR=CRYIBMERNERE R
Yy RAYFICIRBIN—LA—RF v IR E = lE
TLYFISAEN—THSThEET

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEME BN ER - TS Win—EHE

y

—T=X WYL L $3HF bumakeq v



67

68

69

70

71

Vegetarian &3
NI TR

Pineapple fried rice with tomato chutney
BIERYDER
INAF v 7L ERE FY S DI

Rice and pumpkin burger served with pickled cucumber,
relish and homemade flat chips

RNREEREREN
PEEPDT A RN—FH—
EWSDOETILR R—LA—RF VTR

Vegetable rolls in rice paper served with sweet chili dip

EREBRMRE
BROEERE A(—IFUVY-RRZ

Grilled tofu with cashew nuts and vegetable rice

N EREEREER
EBAT—F Hya—FvVEBHSAARL

Fried egg noodle with choy sum, carrot, cabbage and mushroom
BRI
SREDRE=Z

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEfEBUBMER - YRS Win—E#HE

188

158

158

158

188



72

73

74

75

76

Oriental REIER
HEFI7RIE

Wonton noodle soup
prawn and pork dumpling

EHIRE R
BEIVY T

Ramen noodle with braised pork tenderloin, shrimp, wakame
seaweed, bamboo shoot, sweet corn and mushroom in pork broth

ARAX B ESHE

BeFvr—ra—2—XAv

Char kway teow
wok-fried flat noodle with prawns, chinese dried sausage,
bean sprout, chive and chili, served with deep-fried crab cake

ENDES
Fr—ITATAAY
L, DY —— Y HPL RE FU

Nasi goreng
authentic indonesian fried rice with sambal sauce, shrimps,
chicken, vegetable, shallot served with fried egg and prawn crackers

ENERER
FyIL>

Hainanese chicken
with aroma oil steamed rice, ginger puree and sweet soya sauce

He R EE AR
BRETFEY

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEME BN ER - AFES Win—EHE

188

198

198

198

218

=
)
[aY]
=
o
-
=
(o]
Hp
m
SHE
b
N
N[
ot
<
T
h*
[
M
|



77 Yangzhou fried rice 188
fried rice with shrimps and barbecued pork

B ER
AVEFvr—ya—ADBEMNEF+—/\>

78 Braised beef with ginger, onion and soya 248
EZRYH
FAOEAH EEEFEREAD

79 Sautéed prawns with fresh chili and asparagus 248
EREBDER
BEDYT—
FUEFRINGHA

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEfEBUBMER - YRS Win—E#HE



80

81

82

83

84

Curry kitchen MIEX R
HL—RizE

Avial
mixed vegetable curry served with roti,
papadum and basmati rice

A SN W e ) RS B % B
HFHOHL—,OF 1. )8~/ NRATT 451 R

Vindaloo
braised pork in coconut molasses curry served with
roti, papadum and basmati rice

TR AR FE D BLED ESE A% 28R
AAFYYR—2AL— AF 4 /8 —/IKR NAXT 1T R

Murgh makhani
butter chicken served with roti, papadum and basmati rice

U9 R 4% e P E) ESH 8 1% B
NI —Fx2 OF 4 ) — IR INAIT 4T R

Rogan josh

boneless lamb curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice
0 O 3 P 75 EN FE SE B S R

FLAL— AF 1 I IR IIAITFAF1R

Indian cottage cheese masala with green peas,
mango chutney, roti, papadum and basmati rice

ENFEEME Y + AR ED ESE A% 28R
AU TFAFP Ay TF—IF =X S hL—
FN)V— =R IO F A I—IR AR TFAZA R

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEME BN ER - AFES Win—EHE

188

208

208

208

208

=
)
[aY]
e

o
-
=
(o]
H>
m
SHE
o
N
N[
ot
<
T
h*
[
M

|



85

86

87

88

89

Kids menu REZ&
BFIERA=Za2—

Mini burger

beef pattie with cheese and served with french fries
RIRFRERBE R

EER=d1—

E—DNFEeF—X TLUFISAHRA

Golden nuggets
crispy-fried chicken nuggets with BBQ sauce

EhEEIR
I=ILFrFH Tk
JURE—FFoFT vk N—RFEa1—-Y-RKZ

The mashed potato tango
grilled nurnberger pork sausage with mashed potato and onion gravy

EERRNBEER
IvvamrFhyvT
M—oY—t—VERvTalFh AZAVIL—E—

The little mermaid
golden-fried fish finger served with french fries

ERFEERER
DRIR—A—R
BDTS1 TLYFISARR

Long john spaghetti
spaghetti with tomato or mushroom sauce

FEIT R R B AR
Ovoygay AWy To
AT NRMERENY Y 2)L—LY—R

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
BLEf B BUBMER - XFSWin—EiHE

118

108

118

118

98



90 Chicken little
poached chicken with vegetables and steamed rice
SR EEHIER
FEUUNL
IR—FRFFr BFELEULIEREEHIC

All prices are quoted in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge
LLEEE BHES - XTBSWin— e

98

=
)
[aY]
=
o
-
=
(o]
H>
m
SHE
b
N
N[
ot
<
T
h*
[
M

|



