All Day Dining 全日供應 アラカルト メニュー

available from 11:00am to 11:00pm 供應時間 早上十一時至晚上十一時 午前11時から午後11時まで

Appetisers 頭盤 前菜

29	Cherry tomato salad with shallot, feta cheese, micro cress, goat cheese crouton and olive oil dressing 希臘芝士車厘茄沙律 チェリートマトのサラダ オリーブオイルドレッシング	148
30	Japanese sampler combination of sushi and sashimi 日式雜錦壽司魚生 寿司と刺身の盛り合わせ	208
31	Smoked salmon with marinated shrimp, quail egg, dried olive and horseradish 煙三文魚伴鮮蝦及鵪鶉蛋スモークサーモンと海老のマリネウズラの卵、ドライオリーブ、ホースラディッシュ	178
32	BBQ chicken wing with celery and cheese dip (8pcs) 燒雞翼配西芹芝士醬(8隻) 鶏の手羽先バーベキュー セロリとチーズディップ添え(8個)	178

Soups 湯 スープ

33	Soup of the day 是日精選餐湯 本日のスープ Please check with the order taker for soup of the day 請向服務員查詢 詳細はスタッフにお尋ねください	98
34	Minestrone with parmesan crouton 意大利雜菜湯配芝士麵包粒 ミネストローネ パルメザンクルトン添え	98
35	Cream of cep mushroom with garlic crouton 蘑菇忌廉湯 ヤマドリタケのクリームス一プ ガーリッククルトン添え	98
36	Lobster bisque with truffle cream 龍蝦湯配黑菌忌廉 ロブスタービスク トリュフクリーム入り	118
37	Wonton soup with chives 中式雲吞湯 ワンタンスープ アサツキ添え	118

Salads 沙律 サラダ

38	Classic caesar salad 凱撒沙律 クラシック シーザー サラダ	158
39	with your choice of garnish grilled prawn, smoked salmon or grilled chicken breast 自選配料 扒大蝦、煙三文魚或扒雞胸 海老のグリル、スモークサーモンまたは鶏胸肉のグリルをトッピング	198
40	Chef salad with smoked salmon, chicken breast, smoked bacon, ham, cheddar cheese, egg, ranch dressing or french dressing 廚師沙律 シェフサラダ スモークサーモン、鶏の胸肉、スモークベーコン、ハム、チェダーチーズ、卵ランチまたはフレンチドレッシングで	208
41	Mixed green salad with green bean, pine kernel, roast red onion, olives and aged balsamic dressing 田園沙律 ミックスグリーンサラダ サヤマメ、松の実、ローストした赤玉ねぎ、オリーブ バルサミコドレッシングで	138
42	Niçoise salad - mixed green salad with green bean, kalamata olive, roast bell pepper, seared tuna loin, poached egg and anchovies 法式吞拿魚沙律 ニース風ミックスサラダ サヤマメ、カラマタオリーブ、ローストピーマン、マグロのたたき、ポーチドエッグ、アンチョビ	198

248

318

Western favourites 西式精選西洋料理

43 Fish and chips - beer battered cod fillet with mushy pea,

	tartar sauce and malt vinegar served with homemade flat chips or french fries 英式炸鱈魚配薯片或薯條 フィッシュアンドチップス ビール入りの衣で揚げたタラのフィレと ホームメイドチップスまたはフレンチフライ	
44	Pan-fried sea bass, sautéed green pea, mint chili jam and lemon beurre blanc 煎鱸魚配青豆,薄荷檸檬奶油白酒汁シーバスのソテー グリーンピース、ミントチリとレモンブールブランソース	288
45	Classic wiener schnitzel - butter fried breaded veal escalope with lemon, anchovy and homemade flat chips, served with mixed green salad 維也納牛仔配薯片及田園沙律 ウインナーシュニッツエル	258

46 Grilled veal cutlet served with soft cheese polenta, roast tomato and sage butter 扒牛仔肉配芝士粟米餅及烤番茄 子牛のグリル ソフトチーズポレンタ、ローストトマト、セージバター添え

ホームメイドポテトチップスとグリーンサラダ添え

子牛のバターフライ、レモン、アンチョビ

47	Barbecued half slab of back ribs with homemade potato flat chips, grilled corn and coleslaw 燒豬肋骨配薯片、粟米及沙律 バックリブのバーベキュー	268
	ホームメードポテトチップス、焼トウモロコシ、コールスロー添え	
48	Roast spring chicken with rosemary and orange grilled vegetables and crushed olive potato	288

268

From our grill 烤肉類 グリル料理

ノルウェー産サーモンフィレ

49	Angus beef fillet 8oz 安格斯牛柳 8安士 アンガスビーフのヒレ(8オンス)	408
50	Aged rib-eye steak 8oz 肉眼牛扒 8安士 アイリブステーキ(8オンス)	358
51	Mulwara lamb rump 8oz 澳洲羊臀肉 8安士 オーストラリア産 羊のランプ肉(8オンス)	338
52	King prawn (3pcs) 大蝦 (3隻) 大海老(3尾)	288
53	Norwegian salmon fillet 挪威三文魚	288

Served with sautéed vegetables and baked idaho potato or french fries and your choice of mushroom, pepper or béarnaise sauce 配炒雜菜及焗薯或薯條配蘑菇汁、黑椒汁或香草牛油汁野菜のソテーとベークドポテトまたはフレンチフライマッシュルーム、ペッパーまたはベアルネーズソース

Pizza and pasta 薄餅及意大利粉 ピザとパスタ

54	Seafood pizza shrimp, scallop, mussel, squid, oregano and mozzarella cheese in tomato sauce 海鮮薄餅 シーフードピザ 海老、帆立、ムール貝、イカ、オレガノの葉モッツアレラチーズ、トマトソース	258
55	Pizza margherita tomato with buffalo mozzarella and basil 番茄芝士薄餅 マルゲリータピザ	198
56	Hawaiian pizza ham, pineapple and mozzarella cheese 夏威夷薄餅 ハワイアン ピザ ハム、パイナップル、モッツアレラチーズ	198

57	Seafood pasta shrimp, scallop, mussel, squid, fish, cherry tomato, chili and basil in tomato sauce 海鮮意粉 シーフードパスタ 海老、帆立、ムール貝、イカ、魚、チェリートマト、チリ、バジル、トマトソース	258
58	Carbonara pasta mushroom, bacon, cream and parmesan cheese 忌廉煙肉意粉 カルボナーラ マッシュルーム、ベーコン、クリーム、パルメザンチーズ	188
59	Bolognaise pasta minced beef and parmesan cheese in tomato sauce 肉醬意粉 ボロネーゼ 牛ひき肉、パルメザンチーズ、トマトソース Choice of spaghetti, penne, linguine or fettuccine	188
	自選意大利粉、長通粉、扁意大利粉或闊條麵 スパゲティ、ペンネ、リングイネ、フェットチーネからお選び下さい	

Sandwiches and burgers 三文治及漢堡包 サンドイッチとハンバーガー

60	Grilled vegetable sandwich portobello mushroom, roast capsicum, grilled zucchini, semi-dried tomato, taleggio cheese, avocado on ciabatta served with chili salsa 扒雑菜三文治 グリル野菜のサンドイッチ ポルトベロマッシュルーム、唐辛子、ズッキーニ、セミドライトマト、 タレッジョチーズ、アボガド、チリサルサ	198
61	Hot dog grilled bockwurst sausage in a toasted bun with pickled cucumber, mustard and coleslaw 熱狗 ホットドック きゅうりのピクルス、マスタード、コールスロー	198
62	Club sandwich with grilled chicken, avocado, emmental cheese, bacon and fried egg on whole wheat toast 公司三文治 クラブサンドイッチ グリルチキン、アボガド、エメンタールチーズ、ベーコン、フライドエッグ	198
63	Beef steak sandwich grilled beef minute steak, onion marmalade, tomato, honey mustard on rosemary focaccia 牛扒三文治 ビーフステーキサンドイッチ ローズマリーフォッカッチャ、トマト、オニオンマーマレード、ハニーマスタード	208

64	grilled beef patty in a toasted sesame bun, lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, fried egg, gruyere cheese and deep-fried spaghetti onion 微笑漢堡包 スマイリーバーガー ビーフパテ、レタス、トマト、クリスピーベーコン、フライドエッグ、グリュイエールチーズとトーストしたセサミパン オニオンフライ添え	208
65	Reuben sandwich pastrami, gruyere cheese, sauerkraut and russian dressing on rye bread 芝士咸牛肉三文治 ルーベンサンドイッチ パストラミ、グリュイエールチーズ、サワークラフトとロシアンドレッシング	208
66	Create your own sandwich your two choices of grilled chicken, roasted beef, smoked salmon, tuna mayonnaise, ham or cheddar cheese choice of white bread, whole wheat, farmer bread or french baquette 自選三文治(任選兩款) 扒雞肉、燒牛肉、煙三文魚、吞拿魚、火腿或車打芝士自選麵包:白麵包、全麥包、農夫包或法包サンドイッチ お好みの組み合わせで	198

All sandwiches are served with homemade flat chips or french fries and mesclun leave 各款三文治均配薯片或薯條及雜菜 サンドイッチにはホームメードチップスまたは フレンチフライとハーブサラダが付きます

具:グリルしたチキン、ローストビーフ、スモークサーモン、

パン:白パン、全粒小麦パン、農家風パン、フランスパン

ツナマヨネーズ、ハム、チェダーチーズの中から二つお選び下さい。

Vegetarian 素菜 ベジタリアン

67	Pineapple fried rice with tomato chutney 番茄菠蘿炒飯 パイナップル炒飯とトマトの漬物	188
68	Rice and pumpkin burger served with pickled cucumber, relish and homemade flat chips 南瓜飯漢堡包配薯片 かぼちゃのライスバーガー きゅうりのピクルス、ホームメードチップス	158
69	Vegetable rolls in rice paper served with sweet chili dip 素菜卷配甜辣醬 野菜の生春巻 スイートチリソース添え	158
70	Grilled tofu with cashew nuts and vegetable rice 扒豆腐配腰果菜飯 豆腐ステーキ カシューナッツと野菜ライス添え	158
71	Fried egg noodle with choy sum, carrot, cabbage and mushroom 野菌雜菜炒麵 卵麺の焼きそば	188

Oriental 東南亞美食 東南アジア料理

72	Wonton noodle soup prawn and pork dumpling 鮮蝦雲吞麵 海老ワンタン麺	188
73	Ramen noodle with braised pork tenderloin, shrimp, wakame seaweed, bamboo shoot, sweet corn and mushroom in pork broth 日式叉燒豬骨湯拉麵 豚骨チャーシューラーメン	198
74	Char kway teow wok-fried flat noodle with prawns, chinese dried sausage, bean sprout, chive and chili, served with deep-fried crab cake 星洲炒貴刁 チャークエイティオウ 海老、中華ソーセージ、もやし、ねぎ、チリ	198
75	Nasi goreng authentic indonesian fried rice with sambal sauce, shrimps, chicken, vegetable, shallot served with fried egg and prawn crackers 印尼炒飯 ナシゴレン	198
76	Hainanese chicken with aroma oil steamed rice, ginger puree and sweet soya sauce 海南雞飯 海南チキン	218

77	Yangzhou fried rice fried rice with shrimps and barbecued pork 揚州炒飯 えびとチャーシュー入り揚州風チャーハン	188
78	Braised beef with ginger, onion and soya 薑葱燴牛肉 牛肉の煮込み 生姜と玉ねぎ入り	248
79	Sautéed prawns with fresh chili and asparagus 香辣露筍炒蝦球 海老のソテー チリとアスパラガス	248

Curry kitchen 咖喱美食 カレー料理

80	Avial mixed vegetable curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 雑菜咖喱配印度薄餅及飯野菜のカレー、ロティ、パーパド、バスマティライス	188
81	Vindaloo braised pork in coconut molasses curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 咖喱椰汁豬柳配印度薄餅及飯 ココナッツポークカレー、ロティ、パーパド、バスマティライス	208
82	Murgh makhani butter chicken served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 咖喱燒雞配印度薄餅及飯 バターチキン、ロティ、パーパド、バスマティライス	208
83	Rogan josh boneless lamb curry served with roti, papadum and basmati rice 咖喱羊肉配印度薄餅及飯 ラムカレー、ロティ、パーパド、バスマティライス	208
84	Indian cottage cheese masala with green peas, mango chutney, roti, papadum and basmati rice 印度咖喱芝士配印度薄餅及飯 インディアンカッテージチーズマサラカレー	208

Kid's menu 兒童餐 お子様メニュー

85	Mini burger beef pattie with cheese and served with french fries 迷你牛肉漢堡包配薯條 ミニバーガー ビーフパテとチーズ フレンチフライ添え	118
86	Golden nuggets crispy-fried chicken nuggets with BBQ sauce 香脆雞塊 ゴールデンナゲット	108
87	クリスピーチキンナゲット バーベキューソース添え The mashed potato tango grilled nurnberger pork sausage with mashed potato and onion gravy 徳國豬肉腸薯蓉 マッシュポテトタンゴ	118
88	ポークソーセージとマッシュポテト オニオングレービー The little mermaid golden-fried fish finger served with french fries 炸魚手指配薯條 リトルマーメード 魚のフライ フレンチフライ添え	118
89	Long john spaghetti spaghetti with tomato or mushroom sauce 番茄汁或忌廉蘑菇意大利粉 ロングジョン スパゲッティ スパゲティ トマトまたはマッシュルームソース	98

98